Beam Seating

Designed for contract, public and corporate environments, we offer a
selection of robust beam seating that's fully configurable and available
in a broad range of styles and finishes.

EXAMPLE CONFIGURATIONS

(Applicable to Beam, Exceed Plus Beam and Versit Beam)

Avallable from - Merlin Industrial Products Ltd - 0800 0418 650 - 2021



Beam

Space-saving seating
Turn to beautiful beam seating when space is tight.

For some, beam seating is reminiscent of a bus
shelter, but for us there's beauty in these designs.
Beam boasts a heavy gauge tube with welded joints

for strength and a 15 year frame guarantee for piece

of mind, as well as T-shaped legs with holes for floor
fixing. But while safety and longevity are important,
we know it's not all about that. In this range you'll
find fully upholstered, ergonomically shaped seats
and backs occupying up to five positions along

a beam, with tables fitted in place and arms in
between, wherever you wish.

Available from - Merlin Industrial Products Ltd - 0800 0418 650 - 2021

COLLECTION DETAIL

NOTES FEATURES

+  The standard frame colour for . Epoxy polyester frame coating.
Beam is Black . Heavy gauge tube with fully

. We offer a selection of other welded joints.
frame colour options. )
See page 238. Ergonomically shaped, fully

upholstered seats and backs.
. 15 year frame guarantee.

. Soft, PU. arm pads.

Beam Seat

Table

Arm

The price shown is for 1, single seat position

FABRIC
Category 1
Category 2
Category 3
Category 4
Category 5
Category 6
DIMENSIONS
Seat Height
Back Height
Seat Width
Overall Width
Seat Depth
Overall Depth
OPTIONS
Round tube legs (per beam)

Round tube legs with floor fixing

(per beam)

Round tube legs with height
adjustable feet (per beam)
Angled legs with height
adjustable feet (per beam)
Non-standard frame colour
(per seat position)

£204
£232
£261
£297
£333
£468

470
430
490
540
430
630

£68

£93

£98

£85

£11

A table can be located
in any position on the beam

White Laminate

DIMENSIONS
Table Width
Table Depth
Overall Width
OPTIONS

Non-standard frame colour
(per table position)
Beech laminate

£101

510
510
540
£11

£30

An arm can be located between any 2 seat or
table positions or on the ends of the beam

Black PU £36



Versit Beam

Versatile multi-purpose
beam seating

Upholster for comfort and design purposes or leave
plain for easy cleaning.

With a choice of coloured plastic or polished beech
ply seats including upholstered cushions if you
wish, you'll have plenty of choices when it comes
to planning your Versit Beam. And with up to five
seats, any of which can be replaced with a table,
you'll soon discover this is the perfect solution
when it comes to furnishing a smaller waiting room
or waiting area. Heavy gauge tubes with welded
joints and our 15-year frame guarantee mean this
one will stand the test of time too.

Available from - Merlin Industrial Products Ltd - 0800 0418 650 - 2021

NOTES

FEATURES

The standard frame colour for
Versit Beam is black.

We also offer a selection of
other frame colour options.

See page 238.

Please state colour of plastic
parts required when ordering
chairs with upholstery

Chairs with beech ply seats
will have other plastic parts
in black

Plastic seats and backs in
choice of 5 colours-red, black,
white, blue and grey.

Plastic Seats and backs can
have upholstery pads.

Polished ply seats and backs.
Fully welded, heavy gauge

steel beam.

COLLECTION DETAIL

VS10 Beam Seat

N

The price shown is for 1single seat position

Plastic Seat & Back

DIMENSIONS
Seat Height
Back Height
Seat Width
Overall Width
Seat Depth
Overall Depth

OPTIONS

Non-standard frame colour
(per seat position)

Floor fixing per beam

VS13 Beam Seat

£245

435
380
470
645
410
580

2

£27

The price shown is for 1single seat position

Beach ply seat

& black plastic back
DIMENSIONS

Seat Height

Back Height

Seat Width

Overall Width

Seat Depth

Overall Depth

OPTIONS

Non-standard frame colour
(per seat position)

Floor fixing per beam

£31

450
380
470
645
410
580

£11

£27

s gon

VS11 Beam Seat

The price shown is for 1single seat position

FABRIC
Category 1
Category 2
Category 3
Category 4
Category 5
Category 6
DIMENSIONS
Seat Height
Back Height
Seat Width
Overall Width
Seat Depth
Overall Depth

OPTIONS

Non-standard frame colour
(per seat position)

Floor fixing per beam

VS14 Beam Seat

£273
£278
£282
£288
£204
£317

470
380
470
645
410
580

£1

£27

The price shown is for 1single seat position

Beach ply seat & back

DIMENSIONS
Seat Height
Back Height
Seat Width
Overall Width
Seat Depth
Overall Depth

OPTIONS

Non-standard frame colour
(per seat position)

Floor fixing per beam

£385

450
380
470
645
410
580

£11

£27

VS12 Beam Seat

The price shown is for 1single seat position
FABRIC

Category 1 £2092
Category 2 £301
Category 3 £311
Category 4 £323
Category 5 £335
Category 6 £380
DIMENSIONS

Seat Height 470
Back Height 380
Seat Width 470
Overall Width 645
Seat Depth 410
Overall Depth 580
OPTIONS

Non-standard frame colour £11
(per seat position)

Floor fixing per beam £27
Table

A table can be located

in any position on the beam

White Laminate £101
DIMENSIONS

Table Width 510
Table Depth 510
Overall Width 540
OPTIONS

Non-standard frame colour £11
(per table position)

Beech laminate £30

Arm

An arm can be located between any 2 seat
or table positions or on the ends of the beam.

Black Plastic

DIMENSIONS
Arm Height

£25

210



Exceed Plus Beam

Beam seating with
upholstery options

Upholster your beam seating for comfort
and style.

With five seating positions, any of which can
be replaced by a table and supplemented with
arms, Exceed Plus Beam offers classic beam
seating with plenty of choices attached.

Reject upholstery altogether or choose from
three styles to create a look which perfectly
suits your reception or waiting area. And rest
assured this beam seating range can stand

up to anything thanks to its welded frame,
guaranteed for 15 years.

NOTES

FEATURES

. We require minimum order
of 3 EXP10 or EXP11 seats
places or 6 EXP12 seat places
in any one colour from
Category 7 fabric band.

. The standard frame colour for
Exceed Plus is Black.

. We also offer a selection of
other frame colour options.
See page 238.

Avallable from - Merlin Industrial Products Ltd - 0800 0418 650 - 2021

Anatomically curved,
moulded ply seat shells.

Polished beech veneer faces.

Heavy gauge, tubular steel
beam structure.

15 year structural frame
guarantee.

White laminate table tops.
Soft PU arm pads.

COLLECTION DETAIL

I

EXP10 Seat

The price shown is for 1, single seat position

FABRIC

Category 1 £286
Category 2 £300
Category 3 £314
Category 4 £332
Category 5 £350
Category 6 £418
DIMENSIONS

Seat Height 480
Back Height 430
Seat Width 465
Overall Width 540
Seat Depth 450
Overall Depth 630
OPTIONS

Round tube legs (per beam) £68
Round tube legs with floor fixing £93
(per beam)

Round tube legs with height £98
adjustable feet (per beam)

Angled legs with height £85

adjustable feet (per beam)

Non-standard frame colour (per £11
seat position)

EXP13 Seat

The price shown is for 1, single seat position
Shown with optional round tube legs
Shown with Non-standard frame colour

Beech Ply £278
DIMENSIONS

Seat Height 455
Back Height 430
Seat Width 460
Overall Width 540
Seat Depth 450
Overall Depth 630
OPTIONS

Round tube legs (per beam) £68
Round tube legs with floor fixing £93
(per beam)

Round tube legs with height £98
adjustable feet (per beam)

Angled legs with height £85

adjustable feet (per beam)

Non-standard frame colour (per £1
seat position)

EXP11 Seat

The price shown is for 1, single seat position
FABRIC

Category 1 £295
Category 2 £308
Category 3 £320
Category 4 £336
Category 5 £352
Category 6 £412
DIMENSIONS

Seat Height 470
Back Height 430
Seat Width 465
Overall Width 540
Seat Depth 450
Overall Depth 630
OPTIONS

Round tube legs (per beam) £68
Round tube legs with floor fixing £93
(per beam)

Round tube legs with height £98
adjustable feet (per beam)

Angled legs with height £85
adjustable feet (per beam)

Non-standard frame colour (per £11
seat position)

Table

A table can be located in any

position on the beam

White Laminate £101
DIMENSIONS

Table Width 510
Table Depth 510
Overall Width 540
OPTIONS

Non-standard frame colour £1
(per table position)

Beech laminate £30

EXP12 Seat

The price shown is for 1, single seat position.
Shown with optional angled legs

FABRIC

Category 1 £286
Category 2 £204
Category 3 £302
Category 4 £312
Category 5 £322
Category 6 £359
DIMENSIONS

Seat Height 470
Back Height 430
Seat Width 465
Overall Width 540
Seat Depth 450
Overall Depth 630
OPTIONS

Round tube legs (per beam) £68
Round tube legs with floor fixing £93
(per beam)

Round tube legs with height £98
adjustable feet (per beam)

Angled legs with height £85
adjustable feet (per beam)

Non-standard frame colour (per £11

seat position)

Arm

An arm can be located between any 2
seat or table positions or on the ends

of the beam

Black P.U. £36
DIMENSIONS

Arm Height 480



